Position

Director of Veterans Affairs

Supervising Veterans Service

Rep

Veterans Service Rep Il

Supervising Veterans Service

Rep

Staff Analyst |
Veterans Service Rep |
Executive Secretary Il
Veterans Service Rep Il
Veterans Service Rep Il
Veterans Service Rep |
Veterans Service Rep |
Veterans Service Rep Il
Veterans Service Rep |
Office Assistant Ill
Veterans Service Rep |
Office Assistant Ill
Office Assistant Ill
Office Assistant Ill

Supervising Veterans Service

Rep

Other Positions Held County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County
San Bernardino County

San Bernardino County

Department

Veterans Affairs

Veterans Affairs

Veterans Affairs

Veterans Affairs

Veterans Affairs
Veterans Affairs
Veterans Affairs
Veterans Affairs
Veterans Affairs
Veterans Affairs
Veterans Affairs
Veterans Affairs
Veterans Affairs
Veterans Affairs
Veterans Affairs
Veterans Affairs
Veterans Affairs
Veterans Affairs

Veterans Affairs

Total Wages

$142,082
$58,511

$56,841
$56,182

$55,509
$52,989
$52,453
$51,274
$48,579
$42,843
$42,811
$42,163
$41,370
$37,260
$34,987
$32,879
$30,966
$26,701

$6,450

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$60,708
$23,340

$17,018
$22,107

$22,385
$15,954
$23,970
$17,631
$27,739
$19,086
$9,888
$26,001
$9,347
$16,594
$23,709
$19,820
$23,071
$22,010
$0



