Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director of Veterans Affairs		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$142,082	\$60,708
Supervising Veterans Service Rep		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$58,511	\$23,340
Veterans Service Rep II		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$56,841	\$17,018
Supervising Veterans Service Rep		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$56,182	\$22,107
Staff Analyst I		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$55,509	\$22,385
Veterans Service Rep I		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$52,989	\$15,954
Executive Secretary II		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$52,453	\$23,970
Veterans Service Rep II		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$51,274	\$17,631
Veterans Service Rep II		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$48,579	\$27,739
Veterans Service Rep I		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$42,843	\$19,086
Veterans Service Rep I		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$42,811	\$9,888
Veterans Service Rep II		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$42,163	\$26,001
Veterans Service Rep I		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$41,370	\$9,347
Office Assistant III		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$37,260	\$16,594
Veterans Service Rep I		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$34,987	\$23,709
Office Assistant III		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$32,879	\$19,820
Office Assistant III		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$30,966	\$23,071
Office Assistant III		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$26,701	\$22,010
Supervising Veterans Service Rep		San Bernardino County	Veterans Affairs	\$6,450	\$0